Arizona
Senator Martha McSally, Chief of Staff Justin Roth,  Justin_Roth@mcsally.senate.gov
Senator Kyrsten Sinema, Chief of Staff Meg Joseph, Meg_Joseph@sinema.senate.gov 

California
Senator Dianne Feinstein, Chief of Staff David Grannis, David_Grannis@feinstein.senate.gov
Senator Kamala Harris, Chief of Staff Kristine Lucius, Kristine_Lucius@harris.senate.gov

Connecticut
Senator Richard Blumenthal, Chief of Staff Joel Kelsey, Joel_Kelsey@blumenthal.senate.gov
Senator Christopher Murphy, Chief of Staff Allison Herwitt, Allison_Herwitt@murphy.senate.gov

Illinois
Senator Tammy Duckworth, Chief of Staff Kaitlin Fahey, Kaitlin_Fahey@duckworth.senate.gov
Senator Richard J. Durbin, Chief of Staff Pat Souders, Pat_Souders@durbin.senate.gov

Massachusetts
Senator Edward J. Markey, Chief of Staff Morgan Gray, Morgan_Gray@markey.senate.gov
Senator Elizabeth Warren, Chief of Staff Meaghan Body, Meaghan_Body@warren.senate.gov

Maryland
Senator Benjamin L. Cardin, Chief of Staff Chris Lynch, Chris_Lynch@cardin.senate.gov
Senator Chris Van Hollen, Chief of Staff Tricia Russel, Tricia_Russel@vanhollen.senate.gov

New Jersey
Senator Cory A. Booker, Chief of Staff Matt Klapper, Matt_Klapper@booker.senate.gov
Senator Robert Menendez, Chief of Staff Fred Turner, Fred_Turner@menendez.senate.gov

New York
Senator Kirsten E. Gillibrand, Chief of Staff Jess Fassler, Jess_Fassler@gillibrand.senate.gov
Senator Charles E. Schumer, Chief of Staff Michael Lynch, Michael_Lynch@schumer.senate.gov

North Carolina
Senator Richard Burr, Chief of Staff Natasha Hickman, Natasha_Hickman@burr.senate.gov
Senator Thom Tillis, Chief of Staff Ted Lehman, Ted_Lehman@tillis.senate.gov

Texas
Senator John Cornyn, Chief of Staff Beth Jafari, Beth_Jafari@cornyn.senate.gov
Senator Ted Cruz, Chief of Staff Steve Chartan, Steve_Chartan@cruz.senate.gov

Utah
Senator Mike Lee, Chief of Staff Allyson Bell, Allyson_Bell@lee.senate.gov
Senator Mitt Romney, Chief of Staff Matt Waldrip, Matt_Waldrip@romney.senate.gov

Washington
Senator Maria Cantwell, Chief of Staff Jami Burgess, Jami_Burgess@cantwell.senate.gov
Senator Patty Murray, Chief of Staff Mindi Linquist, Mindi_Linquist@murray.senate.gov
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